www.childrenscreations.org

Children’s Creations Theater

616-957-9707
Director: Janae Dean

e Schedule subject to change. Please be flexible & check website often.

e Please attend as many rehearsals as possible. Everyone is required to be at dress rehearsal and all

performances!

e A water bottle (water only, not flavored) & a non-messy snack is allowed

e  Pick up child on time! READ THE SCHEDULE CAREFULLY: There is a $5.00 charge for every 15

minutes you pick up late.

e All rehearsals are closed to parents, friends, etc.

Doors at show will open »2 hour before show. No saving seats allowed until the doors open.

o Please sell all of the tickets in your packets and attend the parent meeting to pick up your tickets!

Tuesday, January 7™ AUDITIONS 6:00 p.m.
Tuesday, January 14" 4:30 — 7:30 p.m.
Monday, January 20" Please Attend Parent 4:30 — 7:30 p.m.
Meeting From 7:10 — 7:30
p.m.
Thursday, January 30™ 4:30 — 7:30 p.m.
Monday, February 3™ 4:30 — 7:30 p.m.

Saturday, February 8™

9:30 a.m. — 1:30 p.m.

Tuesday, February 11" 4:30 — 7:30 p.m.
Monday, February 17" ALL CAST Lines 4:30 — 7:30 p.m.
Memorized!
Saturday, February 22™ 9:30 a.m. — 1:30 p.m.
Tuesday, February 25% 4:30 — 7:30 p.m.
Monday, March 2 4:30-7:30 p.m.
Saturday, March 7 9:30 — 1:30 p.m.
Thursday, March 12 Dress Rehearsal @ East 4:30-8:30

Grand Rapids Performing
Arts Center (2211 Lake

Ticket Packets Due
PLEASE SELL ALL OF

Drive SE, East Grand YOUR TICKETS!
Rapids) THANK YOU!!!
Friday, March 13" Performance @ East Grand | 8:30 a.m. Call Time
Rapids Performing Arts 10:00 a.m. & 12:00 p.m. Show
Center (2211 Lake Drive SE, | Time
East Grand Rapids) 1:30 p.m. Pick Up Time

5:30 p.m. Call Time
6:30 p.m. Doors Open
7:00 p.m. Show Time




